< With accessory >

®»3.5 +0.1 HOLE

HINGE
3 \ ki

29.5

;:@ ;Dﬁ ' ;r

® ® 1 \

SCREW, M2.5X0.45P 7.6 _

< Without accessory >

NUT,M2.5X0.45P

NOTE:

1. ACCESSORY PART : M2.5X0.45P SCREW, HINGE, M2.5X0.45P NUT, M3X0.5P NUT, ROD END TIP SUS.

2. ACCESSORY PARTS TO BE CONNECTED TO OTHER PARTS LIKE THE FIXED PARTS.
3. UNSPECIFIED TOLERACNE TO BE 0.2MM

1 2

* IFIN DOUBT, ASK.
* ALL DIMENSIONS

IN mm.

PROCESS:  NA

COLOUR:  NA

NAME
YC KIM

SIGNATURE DATE

2023.09.11
WEIGHT [gf] :

VOLUME [mm?] :
DRAWN
CHK'D
APPV'D

6 7

<
|
—
©®3.1 +0.1 HOLE
15.5. . 12.3 NUT, M3X0.5P 5
(INSIDE)
| ROD END TIP SUS
SPHERE R4 + 0.1 =
1Nl | it
T ] Y
i i 7 , @ <
(— c
! [ UNIT : mm ]
] —_ e INDEX DIMENSION
— L1 (MIN POSITION) 6.5+ 0.5
L3 _ L2 (MAX POSITION) 28.3 + 0.5
B L2 - L3 (STROKE) 21.8 (=L2-L1)
ﬂﬂ D
NUT, M3X0.5P
T W Imi (INSIDE)
E
. 57.5
L1 13 _
MATERIAL:  NA " RAWNG, IR ROBOT

(Private and Confidential)
Copyright ©2013

PARTNAME: 15 )_yxxx-22
Limit Switch Series[mm] F
PART NO : REV NO:

- 03

SCALE 2:1 | SHEET1OF1 A3
8



	시트2-ENG
	도면뷰37
	도면뷰38
	도면뷰39
	도면뷰40
	도면뷰41
	도면뷰42
	도면뷰43
	도면뷰44
	도면뷰45
	도면뷰46
	도면뷰47


